A-5
Table No. 1 Stock 8mm Pitch Belts
Pitch Length No. of
Teeth
20mm Wide (.79 In.) 30mm Wide (1.18 In.) 50mm Wide (1.97 In.) 85mm Wide (3.35 In.)
MM Inches Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs.
480 18.90 60 B4808M20 .13 B4808M30 .20 B4808M50 .34 B4808M85 .57
560 22.05 70 B5608M20 .16 B5608M30 .23 B5608M50 .39 B5608M85 .66
600 23.62 75 B6008M20 .17 B6008M30 .25 B6008M50 .42 B6008M85 .71
640 25.20 80 B6408M20 .18 B6408M30 .27 B6408M50 .45 B6408M85 .76
720 28.35 90 B7208M20 .20 B7208M30 .30 B7208M50 .50 B7208M85 .85
800 31.50 100 B8008M20 .22 B8008M30 .33 B8008M50 .56 B8008M85 .95
880 34.65 110 B8808M20 .25 B8808M30 .37 B8808M50 .61 B8808M85 1.04
960 37.80 120 B9608M20 .27 B9608M30 .40 B9608M50 .67 B9608M85 1.14
1040 40.94 130 B10408M20 .29 B10408M30 .43 B10408M50 .74 B10408M85 1.23
1120 44.09 140 B11208M20 .31 B11208M30 .47 B11208M50 .78 B11208M85 1.33
1200 47.24 150 B12008M20 .34 B12008M30 .50 B12008M50 .84 B12008M85 1.42
1280 50.39 160 B12808M20 .36 B12808M30 .53 B12808M50 .89 B12808M85 1.52
1440 56.69 180 B14408M20 .40 B14408M30 .60 B14408M50 1.01 B14408M85 1.71
1600 62.99 200 B16008M20 .45 B16008M30 .67 B16008M50 1.11 B16008M85 1.90
1760 69.29 220 B17608M20 .49 B17608M30 .73 B17608M50 1.23 B17608M85 2.08
1800 70.87 225 B18008M20 .50 B18008M30 .75 B18008M50 1.25 B18008M85 2.13
2000 78.74 250 B20008M20 .56 B20008M30 .83 B20008M50 1.39 B20008M85 2.37
2400 94.49 300 B24008M20 .67 B24008M30 1.00 B24008M50 1.67 B24008M85 2.84
2600 102.36 325 B26008M20 .73 B26008M30 1.09 B26008M50 1.81 B26008M85 3.08
2800 110.24 350 B28008M20 .78 B28008M30 1.17 B28008M50 1.95 B28008M85 3.32
3048 120.00 391 B30488M20 .86 B30488M30 1.28 B30488M50 2.12 B30488M85 3.60
3280 129.13 410 B32808M20 .90 B32808M30 1.34 B32808M50 2.22 B32808M85 3.80
3600 141.73 450 B36008M20 1.00 B36008M30 1.50 B36008M50 2.50 B36008M85 4.26
4400 173.23 550 B44008M20 1.20 B44008M30 1.80 B44008M50 3.00 B44008M85 5.02
Table No. 2 Stock 14mm Pitch Belts
Pitch Length No. of
Teeth
40mm Wide (1.57 In.) 55mm Wide (2.16 In.) 85mm Wide (3.34 In.) 115mm Wide (4.52 In.) 170mm Wide (6.69 In)
MM Inches Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs. Part No. Wt. Lbs.
966 38.03 69 B96614M40 .84 B96614M55 1.15 B96614M85 1.78 B96614M115 2.41 B96614M170 3.56
1190 46.85 85 B119014M40 1.03 B119014M55 1.42 B119014M85 2.20 B119014M115 2.98 B119014M170 4.39
1400 55.12 100 B140014M40 1.21 B140014M55 1.67 B140014M85 2.58 B140014M115 3.50 B140014M170 5.16
1610 63.39 115 B161014M40 1.40 B161014M55 1.92 B161014M85 2.97 B161014M115 4.02 B161014M170 5.95
1778 70.00 127 B177814M40 1.54 B177814M55 2.13 B177814M85 3.28 B177814M115 4.45 B177814M170 6.56
1890 74.41 135 B189014M40 1.64 B189014M55 2.26 B189014M85 3.49 B189014M115 4.73 B189014M170 6.97
2100 82.68 150 B210014M40 1.82 B210014M55 2.51 B210014M85 3.88 B210014M115 5.25 B210014M170 7.75
2310 90.94 165 B231014M40 2.00 B231014M55 2.76 B231014M85 4.26 B231014M115 5.77 B231014M170 8.53
2450 94.46 175 B245014M40 2.13 B245014M55 2.93 B245014M85 4.52 B245014M115 6.13 B245014M170 9.04
2590 101.97 185 B259014M40 2.25 B259014M55 3.10 B259014M85 4.78 B259014M115 6.47 B259014M170 9.55
2800 110.24 200 B280014M40 2.43 B280014M55 3.34 B280014M85 5.17 B280014M115 7.00 B280014M170 10.33
3150 124.02 225 B315014M40 2.73 B315014M55 3.77 B315014M85 5.82 B315014M115 7.87 B315014M170 11.62
3360 132.28 240 B336014M40 2.58 B336014M55 3.98 B336014M85 6.14 B336014M115 8.31 B336014M170 12.26
3500 137.80 250 B350014M40 3.03 B350014M55 4.19 B350014M85 6.46 B350014M115 8.75 B350014M170 12.90
3850 151.58 275 B385014M40 3.33 B385014M55 4.60 B385014M85 7.10 B385014M115 9.62 B385014M170 14.20
4326 170.32 309 B432614M40 3.74 B432614M55 5.17 B432614M85 8.00 B432614M115 10.80 B432614M170 15.96
4578 180.24 327 B457814M40 3.96 B457814M55 5.48 B457814M85 8.45 B457814M115 11.42 B457814M170 16.90
4956 195.12 354 B495614M40 4.29 B495614M55 5.92 B495614M85 9.17 B495614M115 12.37 B495614M170 18.26
5320 209.45 380 B532014M40 4.60 B532014M55 6.36 B532014M85 9.84 B532014M115 13.28 B532014M170 19.60
5740 225.98 410 B574014M40 4.96 B574014M55 6.86 B574014M85 10.62 B574014M115 14.33 B574014M170 21.15
6160 242.52 440 B616014M40 5.33 B616014M55 7.36 B616014M85 11.39 B616014M115 15.38 B616014M170 22.69
6860 270.08 490 B686014M40 5.93 B686014M55 8.20 B686014M85 12.69 B686014M115 17.12 B686014M170 25.27
HPT® Belts
Part Number Description
Sprocket
B  44  8M  50  TL
Belt
B  2800  8M  50
Bushing Type
Belt Width in Millimeters
Pitch Designation, 8M or 14M
Number of Teeth
Browning
Width in Millimeters
Pitch Designation, 8M or 14M
Length in Millimeters
Browning